
 Nixon-Smiley High School  
              Mustangs Softball Schedule   

2025 
 DATE        DAY         OPPONENT                                SITE           TEAM   TIME 

Jan. 10  Friday  First Day of Practice/Tryouts  Nixon-Smiley V/JV 4:00 
Jan. 25  Saturday  Gonzales 4-Team Scrimmage  Gonzales  V TBA 
Jan. 28  Tuesday  Dilley/George West Scrimmage  George West  V TBA 
Jan. 31  Friday  La Grange  Nixon-Smiley  V 6:00 
Feb. 4  Tuesday  OPEN  OPEN  V 6:00 
Feb. 7  Friday  Poteet  Poteet  V 6:00 
Feb. 11  Tuesday  Shiner  Shiner  V 6:00 
Feb. 14  Friday  Yoakum  Yoakum  V 5:00 
Feb. 18  Tuesday  Yoakum  Yoakum  V 5:00 
Feb. 20-22  Thurs-Sat  Jourdanton Tournament  Jourdanton  V TBA 
Feb. 25  Tuesday  Yorktown  Nixon-Smiley  V 6:00 

Feb. 27-3/1  Thurs-Sat  Seguin Tournament  Seguin      
(Huber Ranch)  V TBA 

March 4  Tuesday  La Grange  La Grange  V 6:00 
March 7  Friday  La Vernia  La Vernia  V 5:00 
March 10-14                    SPRING BREAK    
  DISTRICT GAMES    

March 11 Tuesday * POTH  POTH  V 1:00 
March 18 Tuesday * GOLIAD  (HOMECOMING)  NIXON-SMILEY  V 6:00 
March 21 Friday * STOCKDALE  STOCKDALE  V 6:00 
March 25 Tuesday * LULING  NIXON-SMILEY  V 6:00 
March 28 Friday * KARNES CITY  KARNES CITY  V 6:00 
April 1 Tuesday * POTH  NIXON-SMILEY  V 6:00 
April 4 Friday * GOLIAD  GOLIAD  V 6:00 
April 8 Tuesday * STOCKDALE  (PARENTS NIGHT)  NIXON-SMILEY  V 6:00 
April 11 Friday * LULING  LULING  V 6:00 
April 15 Tuesday * KARNES CITY  (SENIOR NIGHT)  NIXON-SMILEY  V 6:00 
      

   Head Coach: Ben Donahoe  Assistant Coach: Kyleigh Mulanax  Managers: Ayanna Corpus & Juliana Kendrick  Athletic Director:  Carlton McKinney  High School Principal: Maria Jimenez          Superintendent: Jeff VanAuken 


